KAUZ-TV
1st QUARTER 2015
PUBLIC SERVICE ANNOUNCEMENTS
Public Service Announcements run throughout the broadcast day during normal spot
breaks between program, news, and sporting events.

Their subject deals with many areas including health care, crime, education, environment,
careers, safety, voting rights, child welfare, and free national and state programs.




Adopt a Pet

Autism

Because of this House
Drunk Driving
Emergency Prep
Fatherhood Involvement
Firearms

Kids

RHH

Salute our Heroes
Text & Drive

Today’s Military
Troops First

Witdlife Prep.

PUBLIC SERVICE ANNOUNCEMENTS
CW 1st QUARTER 2015

January

63
126
712

13

147

71
151

852
94
160

477
217

102

56

February

24
217
200
42
150
33
80
1187
66
105
399
197
57

March

53
203
152
16
150

1209
56
96
463
167
55
71




