KAUZ-TV

1st QUARTER 2015

PUBLIC SERVICE ANNOUNCEMENTS

Public Service Announcements run throughout the broadcast day during normal spot breaks between program, news, and sporting events.

Their subject deals with many areas including health care, crime, education, environment, careers, safety, voting rights, child welfare, and free national and state programs.

PUBLIC SERVICE ANNOUNCEMENTS CW 1st QUARTER 2015

	<u>January</u>	<u>February</u>	<u>March</u>
Adopt a Pet	63	24	53
Autism	126	217	203
Because of this House	712	200	152
Drunk Driving	13	42	16
Emergency Prep	147	150	150
Fatherhood Involvement	71	33	0
Firearms	151	80	0
Kids	852	1187	1209
RHH	94	66	56
Salute our Heroes	160	105	96
Text & Drive	477	399	463
Today's Military	217	197	167
Troops First	102	57	55
Wildlife Prep.	56	63	71